
Risk Management Contract Review 

Contract/ 
Agreement Title 

Amendment No. 1 to the Advanced Life Support First Responder Agreement with 4 municipalities 
and independent fire districts. 

Bid/Contract#  Granicus#   18-870A Stars# 18-19735 

Purchasing Contact:  PID #  Amount:  $520,481.00 

Department SES - Emerg Mgmt Project/Contract Mgr: James G. Fogarty 

Type of Contract  Amendment            Method of Review Granicus 

Limitation of Liability?  Indemnification Language?  If PE to PE, §768.28?  

JPA: Choose One Name of JPA:      
 

Required Coverages Add’l Language / Exclusions Limits Justification 

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Choose an item.    

Date/Time/Comments: 08/01/2018 Amendment No. 1 to the Advanced Life Support First Responder Agreement with 
4 municipalities and independent fire districts. Amendments are for adjustments in funding.  Insurance requirements 
are set in original agreements attached. 

NOTES: On September 26, 2017, the Board of County Commissioners, sitting as the EMS Authority, approved the 
current ALS First Responder agreement with municipalities and independent fire districts.  The current agreement will 
expire on September 30, 2019. 
 
The EMS Authority and four (4) First Responder agencies now desire to execute Amendment No.1 to the ALS First 
Responder Agreement.  These amendments reflect funding adjustments for FY19 as well as partial funding for St. 
Petersburg Fire Rescue Engine 2. 
 
 

Initial Reviewer:  
Rick Kahler 

Date 
8/1/2018 

Approved By:  
Vanessa Alfonso 

Date 
8/6/2018 

Final Approval:  
Virginia E. Holscher, Director 

Date 
8/7/2018 

 


